
MH121-TFX ▪ 12,1" LCD TFT 4:3 ▪ SVGA, 800x600, 16M colors ▪ backlight LED, 500 cd/m2 ▪ Viewing angle L:R/U:L (typ): 80°:80°/60°:80°
12,1" Touch-Screen ▪ 5 wires resistive technology ▪ USB I/F
MH121X-TFX ▪ 12,1" LCD TFT 4:3 ▪ XGA, 1024x768, 16M colors ▪ backlight LED, 600 cd/m2 ▪ Viewing angle L:R/U:L (typ): 80°:80°/70°:70°
12,1" Touch-Screen ▪ 5 wires resistive technology ▪ USB I/F
MH150-TFX ▪ 15" LCD TFT 4:3 ▪ XGA, 1024x768, 16M colors ▪ backlight LED, 400 cd/m2 ▪ Viewing angle: L:R/U:L (typ): 80°:80°/65°:80°
15" Touch-Screen ▪ 5 wires resistive technology ▪ USB I/F
MH170-TFX ▪ 17" LCD TFT 5:4 ▪ SXGA, 1280x1024, 16M colors ▪ backlight LED, 350 cd/m2 ▪ Viewing angle L:R/U:L (typ): 85°:85°/80°:80°
17" Touch-Screen ▪ 5 wires resistive technology ▪ USB I/F
MH190-TFX ▪ 19" LCD TFT 5:4 ▪ SXGA 1280x1024, 16M colors ▪ backlight LED, 350 cd/m2 ▪ Viewing angle L:R/U:L (typ): 85°:85°/80°:80°
19" Touch-Screen ▪ 5 wires resistive technology ▪ USB I/F

Input voltage 24V DC ▪ not isolated
Input voltage 24V DC ▪ isolated